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List ID:

Class:

Working Title:

Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank
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10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
13
13
13
13
14
14
15
16

City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List

901814 CBT Discrete

1844 Senior Management Assistant

7/20/2017 Cert Rule: Rule of Three Scores

7121/2017 Inspection End: 7125/2017
Score Last Name First Name
1025 GOTTHELF FELICIA
1000 AGAM DAVID
1000 BURGOS SANDRO
1000 LEE ELLA
989 TAM JUDY
987 GLEASON ALEX
978 WONG JOSEPH
976 TURNER SHAWNDA
965 KING CARRIE
965 RUSTIA PHILIP
964 GALDAMEZ CHARLEY
964 LEE JUN
964 MCDONALD HICKEY MAREAH
964 POON CONNIE
952 MEYER SANDRA
952 STIGGINS ROBERT
951 ONG ANDREW
951 SPITZ JEREMY
940 AGAMEGWA KRISTY
940 DOAN WILLIAM
940 KAZARIAN JENNIFER
940 LOUIE MAXINE
940 SETO JUDY
940 THOMPSON RYAN
940 TORRES JACKSON
940 TORRES MARK
938 CHEE MICHELLE
929 CELNIK-HICKEY RAINA
929 WENZL CRAIG
929 WONG KELCIE
929 YUEN GLORIA
927 CALIXTO JEANETTE
927 IRVING CHRISTINA
926 CHOI VICTOR
917 GOMEZ ROSENDO

List Type:

Scope:

Duration:

Adoption:

CPE
Citywide

24 Months

Tentative

Middle
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17
17
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
19
20
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
23
23
23
24
24
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
26
27
28
28
29
29
29
29
29
29

916
916
916
916
916
916
915
915
915
913
904
904
904
904
904
904
902
902
902
902
893
893
893
891
891
891
890
890
890
890
890
880
880
880
880
879
879
879
879
878
869
869
868
868
868
868
868
868

ARNOLD
CHAVEZ
CHENG
ELSAKKAR
LAU
PAMON
GIFFORD
MIEROP
SINGH
SANTANDER
HO

LEUNG
LEVIN
LOUIE
O&APOS;ROURKE
WONG
ALLEN
DINH
JORDAN
VOONG
BLACK
BLANK
KATS
ALVAREZ
KIM

TUIALU&APOS;ULU&APOS;U

CHAN
MUEHLBAUER
NG

TANG

Wu

LIM
NEISSE
SYMONDS
TEN

HSIN
MIRON
RICE
YOSHIDA
WALTON
STRAHAN
TRAN
HALL

LAM
OBIEN
PALEGA
SIU

TOM

MICHELE
NORA
ROBIN
HEBA
LESLIE
STACIE
LYNETTE
EUGENIA
KRISTINE
LILIMAE MARIE
ERIC

MEI PO
ROBERT
ERIC
MICHELE
YONG JI
SAMANTHA
DAVID
SHEILA
HENRY
NAAMAN
ALAN
HITOMI
RIZA GLORIA
NILA

RITA
KEANEY
THERESA
KIMBERLY
LIANNA
DARREN
TINA
KATHLEEN
VICKI
ELLIOTT
EUGENE
OSCAR
DON
SHIRLEY
SHARON
NANCY
JULIA
ELIZABETH
ALBERT
ELAINE
LALONNIE
KAREN
BRIAN
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30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
31
31
31
32
32
33
33
33
33
33
33
34
34
34
35
36
36
36
37
37
37
38
39
40
41
42
42
42
42
42
43
43
44
44
45
45
45
46
47

866
866
866
866
866
866
866
866
866
857
857
857
855
855
854
854
854
854
854
854
853
853
853
845
844
844
844
843
843
843
841
834
833
832
830
830
830
830
830
821
821
819
819
818
818
818
817
807

CHAN

COX

ENG

MAI
SHIFFLER
WONG
WONG

YU

ZHEN
COOK
ORO
RODRIN
STEEVES
SUZUKI
CHAN
EDELSTEIN
FONG

KO

LAU

YIP
HUANG
MOHNANI
RUDAKOV
ALVENDIA
MAK
MUMBY
TAN

AU YEUNG
LAU
PHIPPS
HANIFF
CHAN
PHAN UDOH
TAN
JONES
KWAN
OTTIERI
WANG
WARD
KWOK
MAK
TAGUIAM
TONG
CHAN
PENAFLOR
THOMPSON
CHAN

ENG

CECILIA
KIMBERLY
DAVID
GRACE
MARGARET
ELAINA
RAYMOND
THOMAS
XIAO HUI
LORABELLE
FLORENCE
IRENE
ASJA
SABRINA

WINNIE WING YEE

CHANDRA
SAVIER
CATHY
SALLY

SO FONG
AMY
CHRISTOPHER
YANA
GRACE
HIU YAN
BARBARA
PAUL
JANE
JOSEPH
MABEL
SHEROZA
WILSON
NICOLETTE
VIVIAN
STEWART
SANDY
MIA

YING WEN
BOBBY
LEANNE
LISA
CHERYL
NORMAN
PENNY
ALFIE
ROSARIO
YUEN
BRENT
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47 807

47 807
48 806
48 806
48 806
49 805
49 805
50 797
50 797
51 796
51 796
52 794
52 794
52 794
53 785
53 785
53 785
53 785
53 785
53 785
54 783
54 783
54 783
54 783
54 783
55 771
56 770
57 758
57 758
57 758
58 747
58 747
59 736
59 736
59 736
60 734
61 700
61 700

7/20/2017 8:14:00 AM

SURIN
TICAS
BORASH
HABTAY
WHITMORE
AVILES
WONG
PHUNG
VALIDO
MALLARI
SHAIKH
CHAN TORRES
LIEBHART
MUNAR
CHAU
KANG

KO
PHUONG
(e]]V]

VO
BREED
LOVETT
LUI
ODIYE
PETERS
LIU
ZHAO
ACEBEY
BURCHULADZE
QUAN
DAVIS
ZEE
CHAN
LAL
YOUNG
LEE

GUO
RIVIERE

KELLY
DELMY
ANTHONY
HAGOS

NIAH

PETER
EUGENIA

THUY
FRANCES
MARIE FE
TAHIR

EVA

ROSA
SHIRLNELLA
BETTY

SHINMI

KA WAH MARGARET
JULIE

LIKUN (DAPHNE)
LE TRUC (JACKIE)
AISHA

MARK

LISA

DEBBIE
MICHELLE

LENA

YVONNE

TARY

NATALIA
LAURIE

GLENN

PEGGY

WAY C.

RIKESH

SARAH

NICOLE
CHONGLIANG
MANAMI
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